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199901210000
28841

01/21/1999
01:34:55 PM

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS AMOS,
RACHEL T

199907070002
83521

07/07/1999
09:35:21 AM

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WOOLEY,
LISA A

199907070002
83531

07/07/1999
09:35:22 AM

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GRANTHAM,
LESTER S

199907010002
76291

07/01/1999
10:58:29 AM

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BRADLEY,
RICKY

199910270004
41891

10/27/1999
09:57:07 AM

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SIMPSON,
DORIS B

199901210000
28871

01/21/1999
01:34:59 PM

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HAYES,
DEBORAH D

199906180002
56201

06/18/1999
09:18:15 AM

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SINGLETON,
GRADY W

199907070002
83511

07/07/1999
09:35:20 AM

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SMITH,
RICHARD L

199907010002
75741

07/01/1999
10:08:18 AM

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CRAWFORD,
BARBARA S

199912160005
05821

12/16/1999
09:46:40 AM

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LAWSON,
NANCYLEE H


