Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Plaintiff; Date Recorded= 1999; Name= FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199901210000 28841	01/21/1999 01:34:55 PM	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	AMOS, RACHEL T						
199907070002 83521	07/07/1999 09:35:21 AM	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WOOLEY, LISA A						
199907070002 83531	07/07/1999 09:35:22 AM	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GRANTHAM, LESTER S						
199907010002 76291	07/01/1999 10:58:29 AM	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BRADLEY, RICKY						
199910270004 41891	10/27/1999 09:57:07 AM	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SIMPSON, DORIS B						
199901210000 28871	01/21/1999 01:34:59 PM	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HAYES, DEBORAH D						
199906180002 56201	06/18/1999 09:18:15 AM	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SINGLETON, GRADY W						
199907070002 83511	07/07/1999 09:35:20 AM	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SMITH, RICHARD L						
199907010002 75741	07/01/1999 10:08:18 AM	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CRAWFORD, BARBARA S						
199912160005 05821	12/16/1999 09:46:40 AM	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LAWSON, NANCYLEE H						